
捷敏 2022 年 3 月營業額報告 
發佈單位 : 捷敏股份有限公司 
發佈日期 :2022/4/6 
 
捷敏合併營業額報告：  
                                                                             單位：新台幣仟元 

項目 
2022 年 

3 月 
2022 年 

2 月 
月增(減) 

2021 年 
3 月 

年增(減) 
2022 年 

1 至 3 月 
2021 年 

1 至 3 月 
年增(減) 

營業收入 407,394 409,453 -0.50% 372,735  9.30% 1,266,157 1,061,183 19.32% 

 


